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Riboprofiling samples

6h 18h 120h
Reads 42,130,444 | 45,982,977 | 44,077,266
Sequence length | 50 50 50

%GC 59 55 56



Trimming

QAdapter Content

% Adapter
lumina Universal Adapter
g Small RNA Agapter
lextera Transpasase Secuuence!

 T3T34sevs s 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 3 38

Postion in read (o)

min length: 25

min adapter alignment
length: 5

unclipped discarded

first base discarded



Trimming - Cutadapt

—quality-cutoff=10 Trim low-quality bases from 3’ ends of each read before adapter

removal.
discarded reads with
id input output TooShort Adapter
HO06 | 42,130,444 | 34,439,444 (81.7%) 6,933,352 (16.5%) 41,271,051 (98.0%)
HO18 45,982,977 39,441,134 (85.8%) 5,682,240 (12.4%) 44,907,869 (97.7%)
H120 | 44,077,266 | 32,501,482 (73.7%) 10,638,847 (24.1%) | 42,985,050 (97.5%)




Sequence length distribution after trimming - Cutadapt

Sequence Length Distribution Sequence Length Distribution

H006 H120

Sequence Length Distribution

time ‘ sequence length
H006 | 25-44
HO18 | 25-44
H120 | 25-44

HO18




Removing contaminants - rRNA

P STAR: without split mapping; max 10 multimaps; outFilterMatchNmin 16

reads uniquely multiple too many discarded
id ‘ processed ‘ mapped loci loci ‘ too short
HO06 | 34,439,444 | 29,465,892 (85.56%) | 45,281 (0.13%) 810 (0.00%) 14.31%
HO18 | 39,441,134 | 12,559,738 (31.84%) 193,421 (0.49%) | 4,945 (0.01%) 67.65%
H120 | 32,501,482 13,389,260 (41.20%) 119,345 (0.37%) 12,214 (0.04%) | 58.39%




Genome mapping STAR - max 10 multimaps

P Unaligned reads from rRNA mapping
P —outFilterMatchNmin 16

» max 10 multimaps
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Genome mapping STAR - max 100 multimaps

P Unaligned reads from rRNA mapping
P —outFilterMatchNmin 16

» max 100 multimaps
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Distribution of multimaps
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Genomic regions - max 100 multimaps

primary alignment uniquely mapped reads
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Genomic regions - continuous mapping - max 100

multimaps
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Genomic regions - split mapping - max 100 multimaps

primary alignments
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Genomic regions - continuous mapping
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Genomic regions - split mapping - max 100 multimaps

uniquely mapped reads
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Comparing stats with

references

Fatima’s lab

‘ RPF1 Mock RPF1 KD RPF2 Mock RPF2 KD RPF3 Mock RPF3 KD
Total Reads 110,347,659 86,886,294 70,701,122 61,970,268 187,463,074 147,577,976
size-selected (22-36) 105,447,994 80,382,820 65,538,346 60,464,127 159,938,111 134,116,969
After rRNA,tRNA filtering 57,452,964 40,704,687 8,788,516 8,790,692 45,542,640 29,858,389
Aligned (-rRNAtRNA) 22,252,759 15,717,018 4,376,899 4,232,701 23,323,320 12,759,154
In annotated CDSs 16,520,263 11,497,323 2,451,068 2,742,875 17,831,699 10,158,765
Current stats ERC

6h 18h 120h

Reads 42,130,444 45,982,977 44,077,266

Size selected (25-44) 34,439,444 39,441,134 32,501,482

After rRNA filtering 4,928,271 26,687,975 18,992,877

Aligned (-rRNA, 10mm)
Uniquely aligned (-rRNA, 10mm)

2,022,381 (41.04%) 6,718,578 (25.17%)
1,095,120 (54.15%) 3,543,776 (52.75%)

9,117,294 (48.00%)
4910138 (53.86%)

Exonic mapping primary alignment
Exonic uniquely mapped

918,722
697,556

3,241,787
2,486,593

3,881,137
3,071,028



Comparing stats with references

GBE

Evolution of Gene Regulation during Transcription and

Translation

Zhe Wang ™, Xuepeng Sun ', i Zhao'*, Xiaoxian Guo', Huifeng Jiang"*, Hongye LP, and

Zhenglong Gu'*

Gename Bid Fval 7)1155-1167

ol 10.1093gbekw059  Achance Access publication April 14, 2015

1155

mRNA RFP
Parents repl |Parents rep2 [Hybrid repl [Hybrid rep2 |Parents repl |Parents rep2 |Hybrid repl |Hybrid rep2
Raw reads 17.624.023  [18.867.091  [8.989.389  |11.190.803 |39.013450 |28.194385 (43422305 |28293.665
rRNA removed 17498738  |18.780.244  [8.922.195 |11.128.519 |13.695629 |8.022.019 17.881.744 110250293
Unique mapped 8775007 14.519.040  |6.138988  |7.722284  [5773.238 3,799,847 8,588,360  [5.764.230
Assigned to Scer 3711925 6.234.419 2875434 3610498  |3492718 2.367.021 4318725  [2.875927
Assigned to Sbay 5063.172 8.284.621 3.263.554  |4.111786  |2280.520 1.432.826 4,269,641 2888303
Splicing Alignment(SA) 6255 10645 13082 16222 6033 8,432 11,391 13,122
SA in Scer 4497 7.847 11815 14930 4325 5447 7.502 8,550
SA in Sbay 1758 2,798 1.267 1292 1708 2.985 3.889 4.572




Cenik et al. 2015, Genome Res.

» To enable comparable analysis of high-throughput sequencing data sets, we
used a uniform alignment and preprocessing pipeline.

P> Reads were sequentially aligned using Bowtie 2 v.2.0.5 (Langmead and
Salzberg 2012).

> All reads mapping to human rRNA and tRNA sequences were filtered out.

» The remaining reads were aligned to APPRIS principal transcripts
(release 12) (Rodriguez et al. 2013) from the GENCODE mRNA
annotation v.15 (Harrow et al. 2012).

» For all transcript level analyses, reads that map only to coding regions
were used.



Cenik et al. 2015, Genome Res.

» The remaining reads were aligned using parameters “-L 18 —norc” to
APPRIS principal transcripts (release 12) (Rodriguez et al., 2013) from
the GENCODE mRNA annotation v.15 (Harrow et al., 2012).

» This step was followed by alignment to all GENCODE transcripts and
finally to the human genome (hg19).

> This strategy was preferred to avoid any differences in mappability of the
exon-exon junction spanning reads due to read length differences
between ribosome profiling and RNA-seq libraries.

» We only retained alignments with a mapping quality greater than two for
subsequent analyses.

» Reads mapping to coding regions, 5’UTRs, and 3’'UTRs were counted
separately using bedtools (Quinlan and Hall, 2010) and custom scripts.

» For all transcript level analyses, reads that map only to coding regions were
used.



Comparing stats with references

Cenik et al. 2015, Genome Res.

— How many initial reads and reads mapping to coding regions you had approximately?

This varies quite a bit based on the efficiency of rRNA depletion.
Even after using the oligo-depletion a large fraction goes to rRNAs.

Just to give you an idea, | picked one of the 100 ribosome profiling libraries we sequenced:

Reads 16,739,559
After trimming 14,866,539 (88%)
Mapped to rRNA 64.49%
Reads after rRNA removal 5,265,866
aligned uniquely to APPRIS transcriptome 3,355,633 (63.72%)
aligned > 1 times 722,762 (13.73%)
remaining 1,187,471
mapped to the genome but not the transcriptome 476,051

Current stats ERC

6h 18h 120h
Reads 42,130,444 45,982,977 44,077,266
Size selected (25-44) 34,439,444 39,441,134 32,501,482
After rRNA filtering 4,928,271 26,687,975 18,992,877
Aligned (-rRNA, 10mm) 2,022,381 (41.04%) 6,718,578 (25.17%) 9,117,294 (48.00%)
Uniquely aligned (-rRNA, 10mm) 1,095,120 (54.15%) 3,543,776 (52.75%) 4910138 (53.86%)
Exonic mapping primary alignment 918,722 3,241,787 3,881,137
Exonic uniquely mapped 697,556 2,486,593 3,071,028



Cenik et al. 2015, Genome Res.

For our study, the primary objective is to provide and integrated
analysis of RNA, protein and translation levels. Given the biology of
ribosome protection, it is not possible to obtain long reads for ribosome
profiling. Hence, directly mapping to the entire genome penalizes
ribosome profiling reads more than it does RNA-Seq reads which
are much longer. Hence, we made the simplifying assumption of
concentrating on a defined transcriptome. | should note that there
are very few reads that map to non-APPRIS, GENCODE transcripts.
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Annotating principal splice isoforms
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Recent studies have estimated that almost 100% of differently spliced mRNAs. It isimportant to designate one of the
isoforms as the principal isoform in order to predict the potential changes in function, structure or localisation brought about by altemative splicing.
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Correlation between riboprofiling samples
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Correlation between riboprofiling and RNAseq samples
HOO06 - 50666 genes
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Correlation between riboprofiling and RNAseq samples

HO18 - 50666 genes
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Correlation between riboprofiling and RNAseq samples
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Correlation between riboprofiling and proteomics
samples - 6109 genes
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HO00
HO003
HO06
HO009
replicate value HO12
dataType _ HO018
. 04 06 08 10 H024
HO36

. 0.640.620.78 0.740.79 0.78 0.79 0.84 0.82 0.81 082 1 Ho48
. 063 06 0.770.710.780.780.79 0.81 0.8 0.78 1 082 HO72
. 0.680.640.78 0.750.750.790.790.780.82 1 078081 H120
. X 0.75 0.7 0.790.82084 084 1 082 0.8 0.82 H168
. X 0760.710.820.82083 1 0.840.780.810.84 dataType
. X 075 07 0.820.85 1 0.830.840.790.790.79 Proteomics
. X 0.76 0.7 0.83 1 0.850.820.820.790.78 0.78 RP
. 075 07 1 0.830820820.790.750.78 0.79
. 074074 08 1 07 07 07 0.71 07 0.750.71074
H048.2P 0.680.67 1 0.8 0.750.76 0.75 0.76 0.75 0.78 0.77 0.78.
T

08 1 067074

1 0.8 0.680.74 0,59 0.61 0.63 0.61 0.64 0.68 0.63 0.64

H018.1RP.11896 078055 1 replicate
HO006.1RP.11895074 1 0ss lrepl
rep2

H120.1RP.11897 1 074078,




HO00
HO003
replicate value
HO006
dataType _ HO009
time 07 08 09 10 HO012
H003.3T.9858 057085 09 084096097 1 ng%ﬁ
0840840.89 087 087 091 09 09202 094 0.92 091 091093 0,95 0.95 096 094 1 0.97 HO36
083081083 088 087 092 0.9 093092 091 09 0.95 094 089.0.94093 097 1 094096 Ho48
082081088 088 087 092 0.91 093 092 091 09 092 093089092093 1 07 0.960.94 HO72
0.880,880.94 0,92 0.93 0.96 0.95 0.98 0.97 0,98 0.97 0,96 0.97 097 099 1 0.930.930.950.97 H120
088.0.86.0.92 091 091.0.94 0.93 0.9 0.95 0.96.0.95 0.7 097096 1 0.99 092094 0.950.98 H168
0386 0.8 0: : 0s7 93 1 09609708901
086084 093 092 0.92.0.95 0.93 0,98 0.96 095094 099 1 093 097 097 093 0.94 0.910.95
085084091 09 09 0930.91096095083092 1 099093097 0.9 092095091096
082081084088099 060,97 098098097098 1 1 0920409609507 09 09 052093
97097098 1 1 .97 0.96 0.98 091 091 0.94 0.94 dataType
0.88 0,89 0,63 0,81 0.81 081 084 087 0.97 199098099 1 098 092 RP
085085082 08 08 08 085087 1 099097097 0830 Total
092 0.9 0.84 0.4 083082 0.82 0.5 0.98 099 0.97 099 1 0.96.0.98 0.97 098 091 0.93 0.94 093 095 091 09 0.9 091
091 09 098098057 1 0s8 082091092
094096 0.9 067068087 081085099098 1 097 097095096096 057 0.9 0.92.0.93 0.91 0.93 087 087 087 088
095 0.93 0.8 0.7 085 085 08 084057 1 0350309309409 095095 09 092092091 052 0.8 0.8 0.7 0.8
091093087 084 086 1 097 96097098 0,99 0.91 093 094 0.92 0.94 0 09
H018.1RP.11896 2 087 0 ""GNOMO-BSZI
H006.1RP.11895 3 2
H168.3T.9868 09 092085097 038099 1
H120.3T.9867 09 0s4 1 059 : replicate
H168.2T.7447 08 09509408 1 053038 repl
H120.27T.7446 0 056057 1 088088087 rep2
H072.3T.9866 088058 1 07084 09 09 0880890 rep3

HO72.2T.7445087 1 0980960509402
H120.1RP.11897 1 087088 09 09 09 09

0.910.95 0,94 0.91 0.92 0.88 0,68 0,86 0,88 0,83 0.86 0.83 0,82 0.84.
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09 0808804051055 088 09 088 1 099095066036 098 04095 098059037 037098092094 09 051
098098098090050 3 038 09 691087 059 0BI0BE 082084325 050083 0BHGTHGFT 08105
09600509609 1 035 09 001 00 036035082081 08209806 035054 084078079079 0

094091093 1 099 08079 08 o8
094097 1 093096095085 09 0.93 0,89 0,01 0.8 051 0,83 0.83 0,83 0,85 0.83 0,84 081081

0.97 1 0.970.910.95 0.96 0.910.96 0.98 0,94 0,96 0.87 0,68 0,89 0.89 0.9 0.92 0.89 0.9 0.83 0,82 0,86 0.86

replicate
repl

HO18.1RP.11896 078084095 1 078 0.86 0.83 0.79 0.82 0.81 0.86 0.84 0.84 0.87 0.87 0.86 0.86 0.85 0.85 0.86 0.8 0.84 l'ep2

H006.1RP.11895 083 08 075079077 085 0.5 054 0.4 0.8 0.3 085 0.5 0.8 0.8 081 085 rep3
H000.2C.8986 09 086082087 0305209102081

H120.1RP.11897 1




time

——Y——
- o e Hoos

catetype [ 0 S e e B H009
ome[ TS [ ISR B T T e e Howz
HO1

H036.3N.9852 ) 1 X 08 0: .85 0,84 0.86 0.9 0.91 0.9 0.970.93 0.93 0.94 0.95 0. 97 1
H018.3N.9850 ) ) 0.8 0.860.83 0,85 0,85 0.86 0.9 0.910.880.92 0.9 0.87 0.96 0.980.970.97 1 097 HO024
H024.3N.9851 peosaos20sso B .5 . e e o Smcir 1+ 537008 ugig
H012.3N.12109 08 08 0.820.860.810.82 086 0.91 0.910.92 0.91 0.92 0.93 0.93 0,91 0.92 091 091 0.980.98 1 0.97 0.97 096 HO72
H009.3N.9848 g ’ 0% 1 H120
HO006.3N.9847 ! 085 09 092092091091 091 09 083 09 088087 1 099098 095096094 H168
H048.2N.9006, 08 0520850850 053083 1 087087051092087 093
H036.2N.9005 X ) X 0,86 0.85 087 0.86 0.92 0.93 0.950.97 0.980.86 1 0.930.88 0.86 0.91 0.96 0.9 0.93
H048.3N.9853 2 08 082083083 1 086093 0.9 0.920.92 092092097
HO024.2N.90041 Y y 091088091 09 0.95096 098099 1 083 0.98 0,91 0.88 0,86 0.91 0.96 0.88 0.9
H018.2N.9003 ¥ )8 0.4 091 0.9 0.910910.950950.99 1 0.990.830.970.89 0.9 0.88 0.93 0.96 0.91 0.91 dataType
H012.2N.9002 X X X 96 1 0 X .88 0.91 0.89 0.93 0.95 0.9 0.9 Nucleus
HO009.2N.9001]| 0910890.96093099 1 0.960.950.96 0.8 0.93 0,89 0.910.89 0.92 0.92 0.86 0.86 RP
HO06.2N.9000, 052 09 056034 1 099096 0550950771092 087 051,087 091 09 085 084
H003.3N.9846 093095097 1 094093093091 0.9 0.86 0.85 0.92 0.88 0.92 0.89 0.85 0.85
HO003.2N.8999 053092 1 097096095 093051091078 087 088 052 0880
H000.3N.9845 097 1 092095 0.9 0.890.92 0.9 0.88 0.78 0.85 0.82 0.9 0.86 0.91 0.9 0.86 0.86
HO000.2N.8998, 1 0570930830209 053091 051

HO18.1RP.11896 -

H006.1RP.11895 5 08 0. 61078 0.
HO72.3N.9854 082093092096 095096 1
HO072.2N.9007 086092 09 093089 1 096 )8 0.82 0.9 0.850.¢ ). prliCﬂtE
H168.3N.0856 081096087089 1 089085 Y y y repl
H120.3N.9855 084097096 1 0.990.930.96) .88 0.84 0.¢ ). Irepz
H168.2N.9000 082099 1 096087 09 092] y 62 066 0 rep3

H120.2N.9008 083 1 099057 0.95 092093
H120.1RP.11897 1 083082084081086082




e ___ time
repoae [T T LI T LT T LT T T TT T TT TR LI T T I T T TI] v Hooo
wetatypel LT T T T T TT I T T ITIIT T T I ILIrr] |

el ST T [ T 11 1 W o T o [ [ oo

time| HO009
H048.2N.9006 0830870910 1
H036.2N.9005 16601
H036.3N.9852 08 09 091 08 1 o330
H024.3N.9851 03 089089 03 '
HO018.3N.9850 08 09 031 1 007007 05 087
H009.3N.9848 .
H012.3N.12109 01052001 osz00s 1 ost
H006.3N.9847 074074077078.078 053 08 09 092052091 091091 09 058 09 1 098099098 095.094 088 087
H048.3N.9853
H024.2N.9004 83091 09 1 083088091085088056 09 09001

062081078078 08 082051 09 091091 055065099 1 059083 03 093088 091096051097 089

08 p 053089 03 05 09 095 038

®
I
=]
1S3
S

086 09 096093 1 053

08 08082083083 1 09

076 1 096095096 08 091
074072 07 07 076074092 09 096054 1 099095095095 077091 091.0.87 085 0.9 084052087
1 09

dataType
Nucleus
Proteomics

053092 1 091078052091 088
072073 07 07 073074097 1 092055 09 089092 09 088078 09 091086 086 0.9 086085082
071071066066 072069 1 057093093092 091 093 091.0.91 071.0.85 086 081 08 057 08 056 08

H168.2P 0580580580580 06 082064067074 08 1
H120.2P 059051063051 064 083064 068068074 1 08
HO72.2P 07 07 07 071 07 071074075 08 1 074074
HOA8 2P 0750760.750760.750.70.78 0.7 1 08 068 067]
HO036.2P 0750790.79078082078 081 1 0.780.75 068 064}
H024.2P 079078079 084082082 1 081078074064 02} replicate
HO18.2P 078078079081 08 1 082078077071083 08 Irepz

1 08

092 03 053089 1 08082 09 0.

096097099 1 089.0.95 086 0.7 057069 07 071 0.75 078 0.78 057 0.78 08 0.79 083 0.84 057 084 084
097095 1 099003096 086 0.7 088069 07 0.720.75 078 0.78 058 0.77 05 0.78 082 084 087 084086

099 1 0s6097 09 20820740,

1 072074076 08

HO12.2P 079082084084 1 08 0820582075 07 064059) rop3
H009.2P 052082083 1 084081084078 076071 061058
HO06.2P 052085 1 083084079079079075 07 063058
H003.2P 082 1 0850820820780780.79 076 07 061059
HO000.2P 1 0830820820790.78079075 075 07 059058



*—#‘_—&—‘_—%:ﬁ

o O P T T PPTC L o Hooo

gawaType | | | L L L PP Pt
04 06 08 10 H006

O | UL P PP R L PP I L e

time| H009
HO12
HO18
H024
HO036
HO48
HO72
H120
H168

HO036.3C.9912

H024.3C.9911 93091

H048.3C.991; 09 091 51001

HO048.2C.8994 097096 09 083091 09 085091091 09 0.91 097 0.96 0.97 0.96 0.95 095 094 095098 1 09807 0.98| dataType

H036.2C.8993 034091 085088 09 088 09 0.920.94 0.9 091097 098 0.99 0.57 095 096 094096 1 0.98 095 0.96 06| Cytoplasmic

HO009.2C. 06 08 082081, a Proteomics

HO006.3C.9541 087088081079 081081 1

H012.3C.9543 09 03 084081084084091 096096 096095 1 038096099 1 1 099099096096 095098 057

H009.3C.9542 088089083 03 082082091 1

H012.2C.8990 os )

H024.2C.8992 02 03 1

HO018.2C.8991 os 11

H018.3C.9544 1 1 )96 0.

HO003.3C.9540 084085081077 08 08 1 091091095093

HO000.3C.9539 083085081 0.70.79 08 093095093 1 0.950.96 0.94 0.93 0.96 0.95 0.95 0.96 095 0.9 0.9 0.91 0.95 0.93|

H006.2C 1

H003.2C.8987 &+ 1

H000.2C. i AEEEErT o0 replicate

H168.3C.991. 1 ar207077 08 08 081038 09 091087 0] rep2

H120.2C. i 08 082 09 051 09 086085 rep3

H168.2C.8997 ossos108s 1 1780770; 08 081079 08

H120.3C.9915 084097 1 n 08 085 09 093089091

HO072.3C.9914 087 1 057091095096 076 0,83 0:62 086 086 0.92 0.89 09 089 089 0.9 0.88 0,67 0.91 096 0.98 0.94 0.9|
HO72.2C.8995 1 057094094096 055079084085 083084 051 09 052 09 088 09 087 0.88 094 07 094 091 052



[ |

——m—l e S —
e T T B D N R

Y
o4 06 08 10

ame (IR [ T T [ ISR

H012.3T.9861 1
1 07 07 08 081

1 07 07 08 082 08 081

095094098 1 07 07 084087 05 08 08 081
095097 1 098098097 078075 0.7 0.78 0.8 0.740740.71 073 0.7 088 0.9 025084 081 0.2 082 083

0se 1 780 09 03

1098096095 094052083 082084 0.5 085 08 081077079 0510.95 094 0,91 092 0.8 085 0.88 085

HO72.2P 07 07 07 07107 071074075 08 1 074074
HO48.2P 075076075076 075077078078 1 08 068067}
HO036.2P 075079079078082078081 1 078075 068 054}
HO024.2P 079078079084 082082 1 051078074 064 062}
HO18.2P 078078079081 08 1 0.820.78077071063
HO12.2P 079082084084 1 08 082082075 07 064
HO09.2P 082082083 1 084081084 0780760710861
HO06.2P 082085 1 0830840.790.79079 0.75 0.7 063!
HO03.2P 083 1 085082082078078079076 07 061
HO00.2P 1 o830e2082079078079075075 07

H018.2T.7383 1
H012.2T.7309 1 09
H024.3T.9863 0688089082 08 082081 09 09 1 1 087088
H018.3T.9862| 1079 08 1 11 09709
HO036.2T.7443 09 09 091 099 1 097098096098
H024.2T.7384 X 1
H048.3T.9865 03 03 1 ]
HO048.2T.7444 092 09 1
H036.3T.9864 09 1
.3T. 079079073 07 07 07 109
.3T. 077078071 07 07 07 093095095091091096094 1 07089 087087091 09 084092092092
1 09 091 09 093092
.2T. 1 091 09 053092
2T, 1 093094091,
2T, 1 095091 09 09 093091093092096 095
1
HO006.3T.9859 1 oo

dataType

Proteomics

Total

repl

licate
rep2
rep3



repicate value
aatarypel

o EEEEE T T PP T FT B T T T E T T FT TR TR B TR T E T
8 osaamusosum 1 amos
06.3 + cmomenn
HO36, + osssomes
Hots s saso sk se N B
HO24.31.9863 08 Tas
Ho18.2T B
HO13.3T9862 © e s s omam 0sonie
HO12.21.7300 amsmemomamsazum o s oa N
HO36.2T- . o
H024.21.73604 amoman .
10483 i ]
H036.3C. e
2C 8987 amosaarie
5 oo
HO12 3C 9543 aoman o053 03 0 0540 AR 50 0 AT T4 1 0
smomemon -
Hozd Bon t [
H012.31.9961 asomamoss s om 5739800101546 8500975203 030190805 BIBIGOBANS 05 RIBOBH 1 1557005057055 0RO 0%S 5370505055 U NOB20ROSM VGHEOB 4037 0B BLOB BB LSS

dataType

HO72.2C 8995 asomaraoss o oszarosom o3 atarom asastassoseos » 5778 a0 o

H120.2C 8996 10m 9 0963 aszesiossosasnaramos 3 aseass 1 omoseos
asescono iR

repicate

reps

H072.37.9866 amos
HO72.27.7445 38 0m 1 oms

HO48 2N.9006 1




oo P P P T I T T P L T T T T A T P T T T T LT LT T
o I P T e e T A T e

I EEEEEEEE——————————————————————————————————————_

HOL81RP.1

HI1201RP 11897 1




HO00
HO003
HO06
HO009
replicate HO012
dataType HO18
02 04 06 08 1.0 H024

HO036
HO048
HO72
H120

. H168
. 0.650.610.640.67068 0.7 07 1 071 dataType
. 0.680.590.630.64 067069 1 0.7 0.69 Proteomics
. 0.650590.610.690.73 1 0.69 0.7 0.65 RP
. 064062061072 1 073067 0.680.64.
. 061061 06 1 072069 0.640.670.65
H018.2P 0.6 059 1 0.6 0.610.610.630.640.65
. 066 1 0.590.610.62 059059 0.610.64 0.67
. 1 066 0.6 0.610.64 0.650.68 0.65 0.68 0.6

HO018.1RP.11896 08093 1 replicate
HO006.1RP.11895081 1 0s3 l:gpé
H120.1RP.11897 1 oeLoss p




replicate

091092 0,89 089 0.87 088

09 091088088087 088
H048.3T.9865 088 057 06 05095 094 094
HO48.2T.7444 088098 057 095095 094 094

ctataype [ S S

0.92 092 0,89 0.89 0.88 0.89 0.

value

0.800.85 0,90 0.95 1.00

09 089 0.97 097 0.95 0,95 0.9 0.94 0.94 0.92 0.93 0.57 0.97 0.97 0.99 0.98 097 096 0.98 1
088,088 0.97 0.96 0.95 0,96 0.95 0.95 094 0.93.0.92 0.97 097 095 0.97 0.97 098 097 1 098
085088 0.95 0.95 0.94 0,94 0.94 0.93 092 091.0.91 0.95 095 096 0.97 0.97 098 1 0,97 0.98
096.0.95.0.94 095 094 0,93 0.92 092 091.0.95.0.96 094 095 096 1 098 0.98 097
09 09 0.9 098 097 0.98.0.98 0.9 096 0.95.0.95 0.98 098 098.0.99 1 096097 0,97 0.98

09 09 097096095 094 1 099096097097099
09 091095 098 097 0,95 0.9 057 097 0.95,0.95 0.97 097 1 0.95.0.98 094 096 0,95 0.97
088088 0.99 0.7 097 0.98.0.97 0.95 096 095 0.95 098 1 097 0.98 0.98 096 0.95 0.97 0.97
089089.0.98 096 096 0,97 0.96 0.95 095 0940.94 1 098 0.97 0,98 0.98 0.95 0.95 0,97 0.97
0880.950.97 098 097 098.0.98 099099 1 0.94.0.95 096 094 0.95 0,91 091092093
0880.95.0.97 098 097097 0.99 098 1 099.0.94.0.95 095 094 0,95 0.92 091 093 092

092094094

09 99 1 098

094095091092 09 091
094094091092 09 091
0.95 0.95 0.93 0.93 0.62 0.92
093094 09 091089 0.9
093094091091 09 0.9

H168.3T.9868/09 0960570980990.98 1
H168.2T.7447 0910970709808 1 098]
H120.3T.9867 091097098098 1 098099
H120.2T. 7446091098098 1 098098 098}

09 1 099099
880910980990.99098 1 0980.990970.98 096 0.97 098 0.97 098 0.94 094 0.95 0.9

089 1 097097097 098095094096 0.96
089099098 1 099099099098 0.9 0.98 0,96 0.97 0.97 0.96 0.97 0.94 0.94 0.95 0.95

089091098 1 0.980.99 0.99 0.98 0,98 0.97 0.97 0.96 0.97 0.98 0.98 0.98 0.95 0,95 0.96 0.97

089 09 1 98098 0.9 980,96 0.95 097 0.97

093 1 09 091 09 09

09 09 092091091092 0.93 0.94 0.94 0,88 0.89 0.88
09 089092 09 0.9 092092094 ow.msa o087
091091093 0,92 092 0.93 0.94 0.95 0.95 0,88 0.89 0.89.

091 0.9 0.93 0,91 0.91 0,63 0.93 0.95 0.95 0,88 0.89 0.89.

094094 4 097098001

H072.3T.9866/09 098 1

H072.2T.7445/08 1
H120.1RP.11897 1 09 09 091091091 0.9

940,96 0.96 0.98 0,97 0.9 0.92 091 09 091

dataType
RP
Total

replicate



HO00

» T S e e S Hoos

veplicate |HNNHNHNR 00000 o o o v v A A value HO06

daarype MR H009
T T T P T T

0.800.850.900.951.00 HO12

09 09 09 088 0.87 088 0.97 0.96 0.97 097097 1 HO18
. e Hode
0.9.0:89 0,91 091 0,87 0,87 0.88 0,88 0.95 0.97 0.98 0.94 0.95 0,95 0.97 0.9 0.98.0.97 0.98 098 0.99. 1 099099 0.98.0.98 H120
069 09 093093089089 09 0.9 094 0.96 057 .95 0.57 096 0.98 0.7 098 0.98.099 099 1 099 0.99 099 097 0.98 H168
HO18.2C.8991 09 052 08 098087 1 097
H036.3C.9912 080,95 097 0.94 0.91 0,93 0,93 0.9 0.93.0.94 0.99 0.98 0.98.0.99 1 057 0.98 0,98 0.97 0.97 0.9 0.96 0.97 094 0.94 dataType
0 052001 ' oo ICytopIasmic
089095 097 094 093 095 0.94 09 0.91 093098099 1 0.7 0.98 0.97 0.35 0.97 0.96 0.96 0,95 0.96 0.96 0.94 0.94 RP
H036.2C.8993 b8s0s7 09 1 0990980 095097 0
H048.3C.9913 0s2 1 07
H003.3C.9540 89 0. Y 095098 1 082093093095 0.94 0.96 0.95 0.96 0.97 0.97 0.98 0,97 0.98 0.99 0.97
o3+ 050 0900 B CECE RN
| eptcae
5 087089097 0.96 0.9 0.94 0.95 094 0.95 0,94 0.93 093 091 0.92092 09 0.9 rep2
H018.1RP.11896 rep3



time
e e —— Ho00
repicae R A DR R 2i:c oo

catatype | 0| S S S S S S H009

time 0.750.800.850.900.951.00 HO12

H018

H048.3N.0853 087095 057 094 093 092 0.1 .9 089 0: 93094 0.95 0.9 032 0.92 03 0 1
H048.2N.9006 087 0.98 0.97 0.94 0.93 0.94 0.92 92 09 X X 94 097 1 097 H024
H036.3N.9852 e T R ugig
H036.2N.9005 P I e e .06 000 1 557 070 Hots
H024.2N.9004 o (T R i
HO18.2N.9003 B Y O 00050 1 0as oo e Hi6s
H012.2N.9002 e ;
H024.3N.9851 R o B, 000 1 oo
HO18.3N.9850 - e e
HO009.3N.9848 X 0,87 0.87 0.92 0.93 0.95 0.96 0.95 0.94 0.99 0.98 1 0.98 0.97 0.96 0.95 0.94 0.94 0.96 0.93 0.94
H006.3N.9847 ¥ 0.88 0.87 0.94 0.94 0.96 0.96 0.97 0.96 0.98 1 0.98 0.97 0.96 0.96 0.95 0.94 0.93 0.96 0.92 0.93 da!aType
H012.3N.12109 0.91 0.92 0,89 0.88 0.88 0.87 0.8 0.89 0.4 0.94 0.96 0.97 0.96 0.95 1 0.98 0.99 0.98 0.98 0.97 0.97 0.96 0.96 0.97 0.95 0.94 Nucleus
H003.3N.9846 055056055058 087 1 095036 054053053095 094093031032 03 088 RP
H003.2N.8999 o oseose 1 Svtreos el o e
H009.2N.9001 S ., . ool oo Teer e o o0 ca70er Lo
H006.2N.9000 s [ ez s - o O
HO000.3N.9845 096 1 094093 0.950.96 0.94 0.94 0.93 0.91 0.92 0.94 0.92 0.91 0.89 0.9 0.88
H000.2N.8998 + seomomon st e
H018.1RP.11896 e
H006.1RP. 11895, -
H168.2N.9009 088095095098098098 1 0.88 0.9 0.880.89 0.9 0.920.910.92 0.91
H120.2N.9008 0880.960.970.98098 1 0.98| 0.890.910.89 0.9 0.910.94 0.92 0.94 0.92 replicate
H168.3N.9856 087095097099 1 098098 repl
H120.3N.9855 083095098 1 059038058 089087 0.7 09 051083089 09 05203094094 Irepz
HO72.3N.9854 088058 1 098097097095 092089 08 082084 09 081052054 096 097 0.7 rep3
HO072.2N.9007 08 1 0.980.96 0.950.96 0.95| 0.910.880.89 09 0.92 0.9 0.910.92 0.94 0.94 0.98 0.96
H120.1RP.11897 1 09 088089087 088088 ¥ R




replicate
dataType|

HO72.3N.9854 086 085083083094 091092 0.9 0,87 0.8 0.89 0.9 0.92 0.9 0.98 0.97 0.97 0.95 0.96 0.94 0,97 097 098 1

HO072.2N.9007 09

H048.3N.9853 09

09 1 o8

098095097 1 096097

H048.2N.9006 0s2 09

HO036.2N.9005 093 091091

HO036.3N.9852 092092 03 03
H168.2N.900! 09 089 09

H120.2N.9008 09 081

H168.3N.9856 081 09 088 089

090m 1

H120.3N.9855 081091089 09

09 1

HO018.3N.9850 03 s1081

1 0909

H012.3N.1210! 84084

HO009.3N.984

HO06.3N.9847 oe7

HO009.2N.9001 % 1

HO006.2N.9000 1

HO012.2N.9002 1
HO024.2N.9004 098099 1

09 089091 09

H018.2N.9003 1
H024.3N.9851 1

09

09 091 09

H000.3N.9845 1 092092001

081081052082 09

H000.2N.8998 0s6 095 1
HO003.3N.9846 097 1

081081083082 09 091

09 088085085

H003.2N.8999 1

dataType
Nucleus
Proteomics

replicate
rep2
rep3



replicate|
dataType|

0.68 059064 067069063069 07 1

065061067 068 07 064071 1 07

H168.3C.9916 082085089 0 03 05 031031
H120.2C.899 05 09 02081 v 1 0o
H168.2C.8997 09 09 091 09 e 096094095 1 09909]
H120.3C.9915 08 05 0

H072.3C.9914 .
H072.2C.8995 052092 09 09 a
H036.3C.9912 03 033081 8
H036.2C. 1
HO048.2C.8994 0s 091 1
HO048.3C.9913 1 1

HO003.3C.9540 0ss 1

H003.2C.8987 1 o
H006.2C.8988 s 1 o
H009.3C.9542 :

H009.2C 1

H006.3C.9541 . ol
H024.3C.9911 .

H024.2C.8992 f

H018.3C.9544 1

H018.2C.8991 1

H012.3C.9543 09409608 1
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Genomic regions - max 10 multimaps

primary alignment uniquely mapped reads
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Genomic regions - continuous mapping - max 10
multimaps

primary alignments
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Genomic regions - split mapping - max 10 multimaps

primary alignments
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Genomic regions - continuous mapping
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Genomic regions - split mapping - max 10 multimaps

uniquely mapped reads
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